#= BAR

23 KANADE

Open 17:30 Close 23:00 -L.O. 22 : 30-

From Tuesday to Saturday

At Bar KANADE we stock a wide range of sake, mainly product in
Japan.

Enjoy a moment of deeper appreciation of Japan drinking
Japanese flavored sake while gazing at the rooftop a beautiful
night view at the japaense style garden.

Unique sake born from the climates of various parts of Japan.
Japanese whisky is created by the rich nature and delicate taste
of the blender Tokyo, the collective knowledge of food. Wine made

in Tokyo, born close to many drinkers.

Taste of sake, view and season sense. We propose you a relaxing

time.



Seasonal Sake

Tomita Brewery Shichihonnyari Natsujun
Mitobe Brewery Yamagata Masamune Fireworks

Akita Brewery Yukino Bijin Summer Ginjo

Summer Label Sake tasting set

¥1,900

Sake tasting set(60ml 3kinds)

Linited Production Whiskey

SUNTORY Hakushu 2021 Edition Peated Malt
¥ 3,800

SUNTORY Yamazaki 2020 Edition Panchon
¥4,200

SUNTORY Yamazaki 2020Edition Mizunara
¥6,800



Seasonal Wine by the glass 125ml

Domeine Raison from Hokkaido
@®Domeine Raison Ballon Zweigeltrebe ¥1,200

ODomeine Raison Ballon Blanc ¥1,200

Seasonal cocktails

Gin&Tonic ¥1,500
The Kyoto Distillery Dry Gin/Premium Tonic water

Japanese Citron Gin&Tonic ¥1,600
Yaso gin lemon/ Japanese citron liqueur/Japanese citron

bitters/Tonic water

Panache ¥1,500

Kirin Draft beer/Original lemonade

Umami Red Eye ¥1,500
Kirin Draft beer/Tomato juice/Umami bitters

*Umami(savoriness)

Service Charges Guests: Free of charge Other customers: ¥500

*All prices include tax



Sake

-Abe Green Label -Kudoki Jozu Jr’s Secret Yellow
180ml ¥2,200 90ml ¥1,200 180ml ¥1,800 90ml #¥1,000

(Niigata Abe Brewery) (Yamagata Kamenoi Brewery)

-Syaraku Bizen Omachi -Yamamoto Forest Green
180ml ¥2,400 90ml ¥1,300 180ml ¥1,800 90ml ¥1,000

(Fukushima Miyaizumi brewery) (Akita Yamamoto Brewery)

Japanese shochu

Sweet Potato

‘Houzan Ayamurasaki ¥1,200
-Maou ¥1,900
‘Mori 1zo ¥2,500
Barley

-Hyakunen no Kodoku ¥1,700
Rice

-Ginka Torikai ¥1,000

Brown sugar
-Sato no Akebono GOLD ¥1,500

Coffee
-Ginza no Suzume ¥1,200



Whiskey

The YAMAZAKI NV
The HAKUSHU NV
The YAMAZAKI 12y
The HAKUSHU 12y
Toki
HIBIKI Blender’ s Choice
Single Malt Yoichi
Single Malt Miyagikyo
Taketsuru Pure Malt Whisky
Ichiro’s Malt Wine wood reserve
Ichiro’s Malt Mizunara wood reserve
*Ichiro’ s Malt&Grain 20th Anniversary Edition
Ichiro’s Malt Blue Label
COSMO
Matsui THE PEATED
Kurayoshi Sherry Cask
Akashi Double Distilleries
Eigashima Sextet
*Sakurao SHERRY CASK STILLMAN’S SELECTION
*Single Malt Togouchi
*Single Malt Sakurao
Single Malt Kanosuke
Single Malt Komagatake
Gaia flow Shizuoka United S
Single Grain Whisky FUJI
Fuji Sanroku Signature Blend

Wakatsuru Junenmyo Noir

¥1,700
¥1,700
¥2,900
¥2,900
¥1,200
¥2,700
¥1,400
¥1,400
¥1,400
¥2,000
¥2,000
¥3,300
¥2,200
¥1,200
¥1,100
¥1,100
¥2,000
¥2,200
¥2,400
¥1,300
¥1,300
¥2,000
¥1,500
¥1,800
¥1,400
¥1,300
¥1,100



Bottled Wine

Takahata Barrique Merlot & Cabernet Sauvignon Takahata

Winery

Tsuno Wine Koshu Private Reserve

Ajimu Sparkling Wine

Cider by the glass 110ml

BookRoad Winery CIDRE 2023

OUSE Winery CIDRE 2023DRY

Beer

KIRIN Heartland Draft

*SHIGA KOGEN American Pale Ale
(NAGANO] 5.5% IBU32 Pale Ale 330ml Bottle

MINOH Beer OSARU IPA
[OSAKA] 6% IBU65 IPA 330ml Bottle

COEDO Shiro

(SAITAMA] 5.5% IBU 10 Hefe Weizen 333ml Bottle

¥12,000

¥12,000
¥11,000

¥1,200

¥1,400

¥1,000

¥1,500

¥1,500

¥1,200



Plum Wine

Yamazaki Distillery Reserve Casked Umeshu
Umeshu Superior ¥1,000

Umeshu Rich Amber ¥1,800

Non-alcoholic Beverage

Coke ¥800

Ginger Ale ¥ 800

Orange juice ¥800

Grapefruits juice ¥800

Cranberry juice ¥900

Pineapple juice ¥900

Tomato juice ¥800

Hildon Sparkling water(330ml) ¥1,000

Green’ s Free(alcohol-free beer) ¥1,000

Melon Soda Float ¥1,100
Bluesky Soda Float ¥1,100
Clash of Red and Black Soda Float ¥1,200
Black cow(Coke Float) ¥1,200

Service Charges Guests: Free of charge Other customers: ¥500

*All prices include tax



Nibbles for Drinks

Japanese rolled omelette ¥750
Yam Pickled in Dried bonito Soy sauce ¥950
Marinated Firefly Squid ¥950
paté de campagne ¥1,500

Calzone (Basil & Chicken or Red bean butter) ¥900

Chocolate platter ¥1,500
(Ganache/Bonbon Chocolate/Shirakaba/Macarons)
Assorted dried fruits ¥1,400

(Raisin/Pineapple/Tomato)

Beef Jerky ¥900
Truffle mixed nuts ¥700
Potato Chips (Mediterranean Sea Salt) ¥550

Dried Fruits (Pineapple or Tomato) ¥550



