

### Open 17:30 Close 23:00 -L.O. 22:30-

From Tuesday to Saturday

At Bar KANADE we stock a wide range of sake, mainly product in Japan.

Enjoy a moment of deeper appreciation of Japan drinking japanese flavored sake while gazing at the rooftop a beautiful night view at the japaense style garden.

Unique sake born from the climates of various parts of Japan. Japanese whisky is created by the rich nature and delicate taste of the blender Tokyo, the collective knowledge of food. Wine made in Tokyo, born close to many drinkers.

Taste of sake, view and season sense. We propose you a relaxing time.

# Seasonal Sake

Tomita Brewery Shichihonnyari Natsujun Mitobe Brewery Yamagata Masamune Fireworks Akita Brewery Yukino Bijin Summer Ginjo

### Summer Label Sake tasting set

## ¥1,900

Sake tasting set(60ml 3kinds)

## Linited Production Whiskey

SUNTORY Hakushu 2021 Edition Peated Malt ¥3,800

SUNTORY Yamazaki 2020 Edition Panchon ¥4,200

SUNTORY Yamazaki 2020Edition Mizunara ¥6,800

## Seasonal Wine by the glass 125ml

Domeine Raison from Hokkaido

•Domeine Raison	Ballon Zweigeltrebe	¥1,200
ODomeine Raison	Ballon Blanc	¥1,200

#### Seasonal cocktails

Gin&Tonic ¥1,500 The Kyoto Distillery Dry Gin/Premium Tonic water

Japanese Citron Gin&Tonic ¥1,600 Yaso gin lemon/ Japanese citron liqueur/Japanese citron bitters/Tonic water

> Panache ¥1,500 Kirin Draft beer/Original lemonade

Umami Red Eye ¥1,500 Kirin Draft beer/Tomato juice/Umami bitters &Umami(savoriness)

Service Charges Guests: Free of charge Other customers: ¥500 \*All prices include tax

# Sake

•Abe Green Label	•Kudoki Jozu Jr's Secret Yellow	
180ml ¥2,200 90ml ¥1,200	180ml ¥1,800 90ml ¥1,000	
(Niigata Abe Brewery)	(Yamagata Kamenoi Brewery)	
•Syaraku Bizen Omachi	•Yamamoto Forest Green	
180ml ¥2,400 90ml ¥1,300	180ml ¥1,800 90ml ¥1,000	
(Fukushima Miyaizumi brewery) (Akita Yamamoto Brewery)		

# Japanese shochu

Sweet Potato •Houzan Ayamurasaki •Maou •Mori Izo	¥1,200 ¥1,900 ¥2,500
Barley ∙Hyakunen no Kodoku	¥1,700
Rice ∙Ginka Torikai	¥1,000
Brown sugar ∙Sato no Akebono GOLD	¥1,500
<b>Coffee</b> ∙Ginza no Suzume	¥1,200

# Whiskey

The YAMAZAKI NV	¥1,700
The HAKUSHU NV	¥1,700
The YAMAZAKI 12y	¥2,900
The HAKUSHU 12y	¥2,900
Toki	¥1,200
HIBIKI Blender's Choice	¥2,700
Single Malt Yoichi	¥1,400
Single Malt Miyagikyo	¥1,400
Taketsuru Pure Malt Whisky	¥1,400
Ichiro's Malt Wine wood reserve	¥2,000
Ichiro's Malt Mizunara wood reserve	¥2,000
★Ichiro's Malt&Grain 20th Anniversary Edition	¥3,300
Ichiro's Malt Blue Label	¥2,200
COSMO	¥1,200
Matsui THE PEATED	¥1,100
Kurayoshi Sherry Cask	¥1,100
Akashi Double Distilleries	¥2,000
Eigashima Sextet	¥2,200
★Sakurao SHERRY CASK STILLMAN'S SELECTION	¥2,400
★Single Malt Togouchi	¥1,300
★Single Malt Sakurao	¥1,300
Single Malt Kanosuke	¥2,000
Single Malt Komagatake	¥1,500
Gaia flow Shizuoka United S	¥1,800
Single Grain Whisky FUJI	¥1,400
Fuji Sanroku Signature Blend	¥1,300
Wakatsuru Junenmyo Noir	¥1,100

# **Bottled Wine**

Takahata Barrique Merlot & Cabernet Sauvignon ' Winery	Takahata
	¥12,000
Tsuno Wine Koshu Private Reserve	V19 000
Ajimu Sparkling Wine	¥12,000 ¥11,000
AJIIIU Sparkiiig Wille	+11,000
Cider by the glass 110ml	
BookRoad Winery CIDRE 2023	¥1,200
OUSE Winery CIDRE 2023DRY	¥1,400
Beer	
KIRIN Heartland Draft	¥1,000
★SHIGA KOGEN American Pale Ale	¥1,500
[NAGANO] 5.5% IBU32 Pale Ale 330ml Bottle	
MINOH Beer OSARU IPA	¥1,500
[OSAKA] 6% IBU65 IPA 330ml Bottle	
COEDO Shiro	¥1,200
[SAITAMA] 5.5% IBU 10 Hefe Weizen 333ml Bottle	

## Plum Wine

## Yamazaki Distillery Reserve Casked Umeshu

Umeshu	Superior	¥1,000
Umeshu	Rich Amber	¥1,800

## Non-alcoholic Beverage

¥800
¥800
¥800
¥800
¥900
¥900
¥800
¥1,000
¥1,000

Melon Soda Float	¥1,100
Bluesky Soda Float	¥1,100
Clash of Red and Black Soda Float	¥1,200
Black cow(Coke Float)	¥1,200

Service Charges Guests: Free of charge Other customers: ¥500

\*All prices include tax

# Nibbles for Drinks

Japanese rolled omelette	¥750	
Yam Pickled in Dried bonito Soy sauce	¥950	
Marinated Firefly Squid	¥950	
pâté de campagne	¥1,500	
Calzone (Basil & Chicken or Red bean butter)	¥900	
Chocolate platter	¥1,500	
(Ganache/Bonbon Chocolate/Shirakaba/Macarons)		
Assorted dried fruits	¥1,400	
(Raisin/Pineapple/Tomato)		
Beef Jerky	¥900	
Truffle mixed nuts	¥700	
Potato Chips (Mediterranean Sea Salt)	¥550	
Dried Fruits (Pineapple or Tomato)	¥550	